
Activity ID Activity Name Remaining
 Duration

Start Finish

Central Pharmacy New Design - Future State Pharmacy Draft Construction ScheduleCentral Pharmacy New Design - Future State Pharmacy Draft Construction Schedule689 24-Feb-25 A 07-Dec-27

Future State Pharmacy ProjectsFuture State Pharmacy Projects 689 24-Feb-25 A 07-Dec-27

9958910 DTLL Room 0762A Central Pharmacy Remodel Lower Level9958910 DTLL Room 0762A Central Pharmacy Remodel Lower Level689 24-Feb-25 A 07-Dec-27

Central Pharmacy Re-DesignCentral Pharmacy Re-Design 689 24-Feb-25 A 07-Dec-27

Permitting and Buyout - 9958910 DTLL Room 0762A Pharmacy Remodel Lower Level PH2Permitting and Buyout - 9958910 DTLL Room 0762A Pharmacy Remodel Lower Level PH272 24-Feb-25 A 27-Jun-25

304 Bid and Award 72 05-Mar-25 A 27-Jun-25

1214 Pre-Qualification 1 19-Mar-25 19-Mar-25

1164 OSHPD Permit Application 0 13-Jun-25

904 OSHPD Permit Issued 0 27-Jun-25

644 Contractors Notice to Proceed 0 27-Jun-25

Best Vaule BuyoutBest Vaule Buyout 62 24-Feb-25 A 13-Jun-25

A10020 Prepare Bid Docs 3 24-Feb-25 A 21-Mar-25

A10030 Pre-Qual Invite Posted 0 21-Mar-25

A10040 Pre-Qual Responses 10 24-Mar-25 04-Apr-25

A10050 Review Pre-Qual Documents from Potential BIdders 5 07-Apr-25 11-Apr-25

A10060 Prepare UCOP Document Submission 5 14-Apr-25 18-Apr-25

A10070 UCOP Review 10 21-Apr-25 02-May-25

A10080 Best Value Questionaire to PQ Contractors 0 02-May-25

A10090 Project BId Conference 0 09-May-25

A10100 RFIs Due 0 16-May-25

A10110 Addendum Issued 0 23-May-25

A10140 Best Value Questionaire Due 0 02-Jun-25

A10150 Scoring of Best Value Questionnaire 5 03-Jun-25 09-Jun-25

A10120 Bids Due 0 10-Jun-25

A10130 Notice of Selection 0 13-Jun-25

Construction Central Pharmacy Construction MilestonesConstruction Central Pharmacy Construction Milestones 617 30-Jun-25 07-Dec-27

A9990 Construction Duration (Calendar Days) 891 30-Jun-25 07-Dec-27

PHASE 1PHASE 1 222 30-Jun-25 05-May-26

P1-100 Mobilization and Procurement 55 30-Jun-25 12-Sep-25

P1-130 Move out of Office 0711C 5 01-Sep-25 05-Sep-25

P1-140 Non-Sterile Compounding Space/ Hallway 157 15-Sep-25 21-Apr-26

P1-160 Move Kit Check to 0711C 23 15-Sep-25 15-Oct-25

P1-120 Make Ready Door Install in Narc Vault 30 15-Sep-25 24-Oct-25

P1-190 Break Room 125 16-Oct-25 08-Apr-26

P1-170 Relocate Repackaging Equipment to 0761 50 16-Oct-25 24-Dec-25

P1-200 Pedi Pod Move to Non-Sterile Compounding 10 22-Apr-26 05-May-26

PHASE 2PHASE 2 105 06-May-26 29-Sep-26

P2-100 Pedi-Pod Demo 30 06-May-26 16-Jun-26

P2-110 General Pharmacy Finishes and Furniture Install 90 06-May-26 08-Sep-26

P2-120 Restroom ADA Work 100 06-May-26 22-Sep-26

P2-130 Carousel Install 75 17-Jun-26 29-Sep-26

PHASE 3PHASE 3 325 09-Sep-26 07-Dec-27

P3-100 Relocate Recieving Function 10 09-Sep-26 22-Sep-26

P3-110 Kit Check/ Receiving Area 165 30-Sep-26 18-May-27

P1-180 Relocate Pyxis 10 30-Sep-26 13-Oct-26

P3-180 Office 0715A 135 30-Sep-26 06-Apr-27

P3-170 Exhaust Fan Install and Start-up 240 21-Oct-26 21-Sep-27
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2025 2026 2027 2028

07-Dec-27, Central Pharmacy New Design - Future State Pharmacy Draft Construction Schedule

07-Dec-27, Future State Pharmacy Projects

07-Dec-27, 9958910 DTLL Room 0762A Central Pharmacy Remodel Lower Level

07-Dec-27, Central Pharmacy Re-Design

27-Jun-25, Permitting and Buyout - 9958910 DTLL Room 0762A Pharmacy Remodel Lower Level PH2

Bid and Award

Pre-Qualification

13-Jun-25 OSHPD Permit Application

27-Jun-25 OSHPD Permit Issued

27-Jun-25 Contractors Notice to Proceed

13-Jun-25, Best Vaule Buyout

Prepare Bid Docs

21-Mar-25 Pre-Qual Invite Posted

Pre-Qual Responses

Review Pre-Qual Documents from Potential BIdders

Prepare UCOP Document Submission

UCOP Review

02-May-25 Best Value Questionaire to PQ Contractors

09-May-25 Project BId Conference

16-May-25 RFIs Due

23-May-25 Addendum Issued

02-Jun-25 Best Value Questionaire Due

Scoring of Best Value Questionnaire

10-Jun-25 Bids Due

13-Jun-25 Notice of Selection

07-Dec-27, Construction Central Pharmacy Construction Milestones

30-Jun-25 07-Dec-27, Construction Duration (Calendar Days)

05-May-26, PHASE 1

30-Jun-25 12-Sep-25, Mobilization and Procurement

01-Sep-25 05-Sep-25, Move out of Office 0711C

15-Sep-25 21-Apr-26, Non-Sterile Compounding Space/ Hallway

15-Sep-25 15-Oct-25, Move Kit Check to 0711C

15-Sep-25 24-Oct-25, Make Ready Door Install in Narc Vault

16-Oct-25 08-Apr-26, Break Room

16-Oct-25 24-Dec-25, Relocate Repackaging Equipment to 0761

22-Apr-26 05-May-26, Pedi Pod Move to Non-Sterile Compounding

29-Sep-26, PHASE 2

06-May-26 16-Jun-26, Pedi-Pod Demo

06-May-26 08-Sep-26, General Pharmacy Finishes and Furniture Install

06-May-26 22-Sep-26, Restroom ADA Work

17-Jun-26 29-Sep-26, Carousel Install

07-Dec-27, PHASE 3

09-Sep-26 22-Sep-26, Relocate Recieving Function

30-Sep-26 18-May-27, Kit Check/ Receiving Area

30-Sep-26 13-Oct-26, Relocate Pyxis

30-Sep-26 06-Apr-27, Office 0715A

21-Oct-26 21-Sep-27, Exhaust Fan Install and Start-up

 

Data Date 19-Mar-25

University of California Davis Medical Center

Campus Pharmacy Improvements Timeline

25.03.19 Progress Print

 

19-Mar-25 16:48

Remaining Level of Effort Actual Work Remaining Work C... Page 1 of 2 Rudolph and Sletten, Inc.

© Oracle Corporation
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P3-130 Hazardous Drug Holding 135 07-Apr-27 12-Oct-27

P3-140 Phase 3 Move in 20 13-Oct-27 09-Nov-27

P3-150 0711C Refresh 20 10-Nov-27 07-Dec-27

P3-160 Substantial Completion 0 07-Dec-27

REVISED PHASINGREVISED PHASING 637 30-Jun-25 07-Dec-27
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2025 2026 2027 2028

07-Apr-27 12-Oct-27, Hazardous Drug Holding

13-Oct-27 09-Nov-27, Phase 3 Move in

10-Nov-27 07-Dec-27, 0711C Refresh

07-Dec-27 Substantial Completion

07-Dec-27, REVISED PHASING

 

Data Date 19-Mar-25

University of California Davis Medical Center

Campus Pharmacy Improvements Timeline

25.03.19 Progress Print

 

19-Mar-25 16:48

Remaining Level of Effort Actual Work Remaining Work C... Page 2 of 2 Rudolph and Sletten, Inc.

© Oracle Corporation


